

15TH ANNUAL BEARCAT BENEFIT BUSINESS SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

DIAMOND: \$5,000+

- Full Page Color Cover Ad in Program Book
- One VIP Table for Ten to *Bearcat Benefit &* Bravo Cocktail Reception (value of \$1,500)
- Announcement & Recognition at Benefit as Highest Level Sponsor
- VIP Souvenir Gift Bag

PLATINUM: \$2,500+

- Full Page Color Ad in Program Book
- Four Tickets to Bearcat Benefit & Bravo Cocktail Reception (value of \$600)
- VIP Souvenir Gift Bag

GOLD: \$1,000+

- Full Page Ad in Program Book
- Two Tickets to *Bearcat Benefit & Bravo Cocktail Reception (value of \$300)*

SILVER: \$500+

Half Page Ad in Program Book

BRONZE: \$300+

Quarter Page Ad in Program Book

In addition to the above:

ALL LEVELS WILL RECEIVE:

- Your company name displayed prominently at the event & pre-event functions
- **•** Designation as sponsor in all promotional materials for the event, including:
 - Event invitation to 1700+
 - Program Book
 - SMHS PTO Daily Bulletin
 - SMHS In Contact Newsletter
 - San Mateo High School Website (www.sanmateohigh.org)
 - San Mateo High School Foundation Website (www.smhsf.org)
- Option to provide promotional piece in gift bag for *Bravo* Reception
- Option to donate tables or seats to SMHS Teachers/Staff/Parents



15TH ANNUAL BEARCAT BENEFIT That 70's Party

Saturday, October 26, 2019 Bayview Dining Room, College Center College of San Mateo

SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

PHONE_____EMAIL_____

SPONSOR LEVELS:

DIAMOND	\$5,000+
PLATINUM	\$2,500+
GOLD	\$1,000+
SILVER	\$ 500+
BRONZE	\$ 300+

* Please include a business card with your reply. Please email your business logo and High Resolution Ad in jpg format for inclusion in promotional materials to <u>info@smhsf.org</u> by October 5, 2019

Please make your check payable to the **San Mateo High School Foundation** and mail to:

Bearcat Benefit Business Sponsorship San Mateo High School Foundation 506 North Delaware Street, San Mateo, CA 94401

All checks must be postmarked by **October 5, 2019** in order to meet printing and promotional deadlines.

For more information about the San Mateo High School Foundation, please visit <u>www.smhsf.org</u>